65100613W
65100815W
65101017W
65101219W
65101421W
65101623W
65102028W
65102534W
65103849W

Thread 1
M 12x1.5
M 14x1.5
M 16x1.5
M 18x1.5
M 20x1.5
M 22x1.5
M 27x2
M 33x2
M 48x2

Thread 2
M 14x1.5
M 16x1.5
M 18x1.5
M 20x1.5
M 22x1.5
M 24x1.5
M 30x2
M 36x2
M 52x2

Adjustable
Bulkhead

Pressure series S
Pipe dim. (mm) Weight (kg)

6 0.03
8 0.04
10 0.05
12 0.07
14 0.1
16 0.1
20 -

25 0.26
38 -
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